

20

CS 279/22

GAUTAM SINGH Vs. CLYDE BERGEMANN INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED AND OTHERS

22.05.2024

Present: Sh. Vipul Teotia Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Kushal Sharma Ld. Counsel for D-1 & D-3 through VC.
Written submission on behalf of plaintiff filed.

Put up for orders/clarification, if any, on 05.06.2024.

(Pooja Jain)
Addl. District Judge-03
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
22.05.2024