

GAUTAM SINGH Vs. CLYDE BERGEMANN INDIA P.LTD & ORS.

05.06.2024

Pr: None.

Order is under dictation.

Put up for purpose fixed on **06.06.2024**.

(Pooja Jain)
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-05.06.2024