

GAUTAM SINGH Vs. CLYDE BERGEMANN INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED AND OTHERS

05.08.2024

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Keshav Yadav.

Ms. Kriti Soni Sh. Jagrit Vyas Ld. Counsels for defendant
a/w defendant no.1.

Plaintiff/PW-1 cross-examined and discharged.

Vide separate statement, plaintiff's evidence stands closed.

**Put up on 03.09.2024 for D.E. by way of affidavit with
advance copy to the opposite side.**

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
05.08.2024